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OEM Reference

FORD 1751976
FORD 1818909
FORD 1915645
FORD 1915945
FORD AV1119710FA
FORD AV1119710KA

e not found or type unknown
AN

OEM Cross Reference

AKS DASIS
AUTOGAMMA
VAN WEZEL
KALE

KALE
4SEASONS
HELLA
HELLA
NISSENS
NISSENS
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
MAHLE
KOYORAD
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENSO

AVA QUALITY COOLING
THERMOTEC

092064N
107397
18005615
342520
342520

43768
8FC351000401
8FC351000401
940500
940500
AC7000P
AC7000P
AC7000P
AC7000P
CD321127M
CF20255
CF20255
DCN10052
FD5615D
KTT110629
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